
Start Date End Date

Office of the Administrator Monday, February 08, 2010 Friday, February 12, 2010 Monday, July 19, 2010

Office of the Inspector 

General
Monday, February 22, 2010 Friday, February 26, 2010 Friday, September 17, 2010

Program Analysis and 

Evaluation
Monday, March 01, 2010 Friday, March 05, 2010 Week of June 13, 2010

Office of the Chief Engineer Monday, March 08, 2010 Friday, March 12, 2010 Tuesday, March 09, 2010

HQ Equal Opportunity and 

Diversity
Monday, March 15, 2010 Friday, March 19, 2010 Wednesday, March 17, 2010

Office of Program and 

Institutional Integration
Monday, March 15, 2010 Friday, March 19, 2010

Tuesday, March 16, 2010 and Wednesday, 

March 17, 2010

Office of Safety and 

Mission Assurance
Monday, April 05, 2010 Friday, April 09, 2010 Thursday, April 08, 2010

Aeronautics Research Monday, April 12, 2010 Friday, April 16, 2010 Friday, April 16, 2010

Exploration Systems Monday, April 19, 2010 Friday, April 23, 2010 Friday, April 23, 2010

Science Monday, April 26, 2010 Friday, April 30, 2010 Friday, April 30, 2010

Space Operations Monday, May 03, 2010 Friday, May 07, 2010 Tuesday, April 27, 2010

Budget Management and 

Systems Support
Monday, May 10, 2010 Friday, May 14, 2010 Monday, May 10, 2010

Office of the Chief Financial 

Officer
Monday, May 10, 2010 Friday, May 14, 2010 Friday, May 07, 2010

Office of the Chief 

Information Officer
Monday, May 17, 2010 Friday, May 21, 2010

Tuesday, May 18, 2010 and Thursday May 20, 

2010

Office of the General 

Counsel
Monday, May 24, 2010 Friday, May 28, 2010

Office of Procurement Monday, June 07, 2010 Friday, June 11, 2010 Thursday, June 10, 2010

Office of External Relations Monday, July 12, 2010 Friday, July 16, 2010 Friday, July 16, 2010

Office of Protective 

Services
Monday, July 19, 2010 Friday, July 23, 2010

Thursday, July 22, 2010 and Friday, July 23, 

2010

Office of the Chief Health 

and Medical Officer
Monday, July 26, 2010 Friday, July 30, 2010 Friday, July 30, 2010

Office of Legislative and 

Intergovernmental Affairs
Monday, July 26, 2010 Friday, July 30, 2010

Office of Headquarters 

Operations
Monday, August 09, 2010 Friday, August 13, 2010 Thursday, August 12, 2010

Office of Public Affairs Monday, August 09, 2010 Friday, August 13, 2010

Information Technology 

and Communication 

Division

Monday, August 16, 2010 Friday, August 20, 2010 Wednesday, August 18, 2010

Human Resources 

Management Division
Monday, August 30, 2010 Friday, September 03, 2010 Friday, September 03, 2010

Office of Diversity and 

Equal Opportunity
Monday, September 20, 2010 Friday, September 24, 2010

Thursday, September 23, 2010 and Friday 

September 24, 2010

Office of Human Capital 

Management
Monday, September 27, 2010 Thursday, September 30, 2010 Monday, September 27, 2010

Facilities and 

Administrative Services 

Division

Monday, September 27, 2010 Thursday, September 30, 2010
Tuesday, September 28, 2010 and Wednesday, 

September 29, 2010

Office of Infrastructure Monday, October 04, 2010 Friday, October 08, 2010
Thursday, October 7, 2010 and Friday, October 

8, 2010

Office of Internal Controls 

and Management Systems
Monday, October 18, 2010 Friday, October 22, 2010 Thursday, October 21, 2010

Innovative Partnership 

Program
Monday, October 25, 2010 Friday, October 29, 2010 Week of August 2, 2010

Office of Small Business 

Programs
Monday, November 01, 2010 Friday, November 05, 2010 Monday, November 01, 2010

Agency Operations Monday, November 15, 2010 Friday, November 19, 2010 Friday, November 19, 2010

Office of Education Monday, December 06, 2010 Friday, December 10, 2010

Organization

Assigned Week

Telework Drill Date(s) Chosen


